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2016 Holiday Garbage Schedule 
 

 

For the 2016 calendar year, weekly household garbage pickup for these holidays 

will be as follows: 

 

Memorial Day: No pickup on Monday, May 30. All pickups will be one day late 

this week, running Tuesday, May 31, through Saturday, June 4. 

 

Independence Day: No pickup on Monday, July 4. All pickups will be one day 

late this week, running Tuesday, July 5, through Saturday, July 9. 

 

Labor Day: No pickup on Monday, Sept. 5. All pickups will be one day late this 

week, running Tuesday, Sept. 6, through Saturday, Sept. 10. 

 

Thanksgiving: Normal pickup Monday, Nov. 21, through Wednesday, Nov. 23. No 

pickup Thursday, Nov. 24. Thursday and Friday pickup will be one day late, running 

Friday, Nov. 25, and Saturday, Nov. 26 

 

Christmas: Normal pickup week of Dec. 19, because Christmas Day falls on a 

weekend. No pickup on Monday, Dec. 26. All pickups will be one day late this 

week, running Tuesday, Dec. 27, through Saturday, Dec. 31 

 

New Year’s 2017: No pickup on Monday, Jan. 2. All pickups will be one day late 

this week, running Tuesday, Jan. 3, through Saturday, Jan. 7. 

 

*There will be a normal garbage pickup schedule on weeks with other holidays, 

including Martin Luther King Day, Presidents Day, Columbus Day and Veterans 

Day. 
 

 


